Madison-Digicel Road Race

Race Director: Philip Trussell

Event Date: May 1st, 2016

Chief Referee: April Galda-Joyce
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Adult A
2 AdultA
3 Adult A
4 Adult A
5 Adult A
6 Adult A
7 Adult A
8 Adult A
9 Adult A
10 Adult A
11 Adult A
12 Adult A
13 Adult A
14 Adult A
15 Adult A
16 Adult A
17 Adult A
18 Adult A
19 Adult A
20 Adult A
21 Adult A
22 Adult A
23 Adult A
24 Adult A
25 Adult A
26 Adult A
DNF AdultA
DNF AdultA
DNF AdultA
DNF Adult A

First Name Last Name
Matthew Oliviera
Dave Mccomas
Philip Mace
Tyler Smith
Dylan Hill

Alan Mooney
Mark Hatherley
Neil De Ste Croix
Mark Robinson
Anthony Bartley
Kwame Curling
Pete Crayford
Tracy Wright
Chris Eaton
Chad Townsell
Arthur Pitcher
Fabian Schonenberg
Chequan Richardson
Anton Schmitz
Dwyer Williams
Geoff Smith
Darren Glasford
Deshi Smith
Clifford Roberts
Jermaine Postlethwaite
Christian Oatley
Kaden Hopkins
Scott Tomkinson
Kent Richardson
Neil Lupsic
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Total Time DIFF Gap

1:53:28.833
1:53:44.378 15.545 15.545 Tokio
1:54:08.006 39.173
1:54:31.425 01:02.6 23.419 Winners Edge
1:55:27.041 01:58.2 55.616 Tokio
1:55:28.430 01:59.6  1.389 Tokio
1:55:32.186 02:03.4
1:55:32.456 02:03.6
1:55:32.478 02:03.6
1:55:32.765 02:03.9
1:55:33.052 02:04.2
1:55:33.057 02:04.2 0.005 Tokio
1:55:33.898 02:05.1
1:55:34.050 02:05.2 0.152 Tokio
1:55:34.767 02:05.9 0.717
1:55:35.001 02:06.2
1:55:36.453 02:07.6 1.452 Tokio
1:55:37.350 02:08.5
1:56:12.136 02:43.3
1:56:12.747 02:43.9
2:00:18.142 06:49.3 04:05.4 Tokio
2:00:49.369 07:20.5 31.227 Winners Edge
2:03:37.264 10:08.4 02:47.9 Madison Digicel
2:05:00.538 11:31.7 01:23.3 Bicycle Works
2:05:10.479 11:41.6
2:12:49.123 19:20.3 07:38.6 Bicycle Works

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF Madison

Sponsor/Team

Winners Edge

23.628 Madison Digicel

3.756 Winners Edge
0.27 Bicycle Works
0.022 Madison Digicel

0.287 Winners Edge
0.287 Madison Digicel

0.841 Winners Edge

0.234 Bicycle Works

0.897 Bicycle Works
34.786 Madison Digicel
0.611 Bicycle Works

9.941 Winners Edge

Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
Winners Edge



Madison-Digicel Road Race

Race Director: Philip Trussell

Event Date: May 1st, 2016

Chief Referee: April Galda-Joyce
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 AdultB
2 AdultB
3 Adult B
4 Adult B
5 Adult B
6 Adult B
7 Adult B
8 Adult B
9 Adult B

10 Adult B
11 Adult B
12 Adult B
13 Adult B
14 Adult B
15 Adult B
16 Adult B
17 Adult B
18 Adult B
19 Adult B
20 AdultB
21 AdultB
22 AdultB
23 AdultB
24 AdultB
25 AdultB
26 AdultB
27 AdultB
DNF AdultB

First Name Last Name
Robin Horsefield
Adam Kirk

Kevin Topple
Rajul Matthie-Shakir
Kian Wookey
Alyssa Rowse
Steven Smith
Andrew Soares
Revelin Minihane
Howard Williams
Peter Dunne
Mark Lombardi
Padraic Browne
Jonah Jones
Adam Hopkin
Otis Ingham
McQuinn Burch
Rico Smith
Ricky Smith
Dennis Fagundo
Mark Brown
Andrew Hern
Frank Ming
Shomari Steede
Jason Kyme
Mark Booth
Vincent Chaves
Jason Piney
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1:41:55.715
1:42:01.563 5.848 5.848 Winners Edge
1:42:06.169 10.454 4.606 Winners Edge
1:42:06.364 10.649 0.195 BCA
1:42:06.813 11.098 0.449 Tokio
1:42:06.829 11.114 0.016 Bicycle Works
1:42:06.987 11.272 0.158
1:42:08.580 12.865 1.593 Tokio
1:42:33.239 37.524 24.659
1:42:34.038 38.323 0.799 Tokio
1:42:34.256 38.541 0.218
1:42:36.175 40.46 1.919 Tokio
1:42:36.386 40.671 0.211 Madison Digicel
1:42:36.953 41.238 0.567 Tokio
1:42:59.785 01:04.1 22.832 Tokio
1:43:00.848 01:05.1 1.063 Winners Edge
1:43:04.383 01:08.7 3.535 Bicycle Works
1:44:31.113 02:35.4 01:26.7 Winners Edge
1:46:15.899 04:20.2 01:44.8 Winners Edge
1:46:16.034 04:20.3 0.135 Tokio
1:46:17.037 04:21.3 1.003
1:46:46.509 04:50.8 29.472 Tokio
1:50:01.262 08:05.5 03:14.8 Bicycle Works
1:51:07.765 09:12.0 01:06.5 Winners Edge
1:52:24.804 10:29.1 01:17.0 tokio
1:52:24.830 10:29.1 0.026 Tokio
1:56:39.174 14:43.5 04:14.3 Bicycle Works

DNF Tokio



Madison-Digicel Road Race

Race Director: Philip Trussell

Event Date: May 1st, 2016

Chief Referee: April Galda-Joyce
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 AdultC
2 Adult C
3 AdultC
4 Adult C
5 Adult C
6 Adult C
7 Adult C
8 Adult C
9 AdultC
10 Adult C
11 AdultC
12 Adult C
13 AdultC
14 Adult C
15 Adult C
16 Adult C
17 Adult C
18 Adult C
19 Adult C
20 Adult C
21 AdultC
22 AdultC
23 AdultC
24 Adult C
1 Women
2 Women
3 Women
4 Women
5 Women
6 Women
7 Women
8 Women
9 Women
10 Women
11 Women
DNF Women
DNF Women

First Name Last Name
Connor White
Ziani Burgesson
Karl Wilson
Tim Miller
Garth Fleming
Joel Matthews
Paulo Medeiros
John Thompson
Darren Dowling
lan Henderson
Randolph Smith
Claude Jean

Brian Mcnab
Anton Gilbert
Kion Richardson
Neville Grant
Marvin Lambe
Keino Williams
Tre Brangman
Alex Miller
Sergio Edness
Alex Bordage
Tom Hands
Everton Dawes
Martina Olcheski Bell
Karen Smith

Julia Hawley
Laura Norman
Cora Lee Starzomski
Penelope Butterfield
Sarah Bonnett
Belinda Cobb-Castree
Eileen Mulrooney
Earlina Ingham
Jennifer Wilson
Tammy Ingham
Wenda Roberts

Total Time
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1:05:30.012
1:05:33.969
1:05:36.979
1:06:06.518
1:06:22.320
1.06:47.117
1:07:27.317
1:08:53.415
1:09:00.884
1:09:52.976
1:10:07.252
1:10:10.273
1:11:24.824
1:12:20.211
1:13:18.212
1:13:37.760
1:13:44.527
1:13:44.538
1:15:22.762
1:15:57.377
1:16:07.657
1:16:44.207
1:23:16.249
1:30:23.913
1:08:11.284
1:10:01.890
1:10:01.952
1:10:49.441
1:10:49.659
1:10:54.024
1:12:17.504
1:12:51.895
1:16:40.743
1:17:07.315
1:17:08.686

3.957
6.967
36.506
52.308
01:17.1
01:57.3
03:23.4
03:30.9
04:23.0
04:37.2
04:40.3
05:54.8
06:50.2
07:48.2
08:07.7
08:14.5
08:14.5
09:52.8
10:27.4
10:37.6
11:14.2
17:46.2
24:53.9

01:50.6
01:50.7
02:38.2
02:38.4
02:42.7
04:06.2
04:40.6
08:29.5
08:56.0
08:57.4
DNF

DNF

Winners Edge
3.957 Tokio
3.01
29.539 Winners Edge
15.802 Tokio
24.797
40.2 Winners Edge
01:26.1 Tokio
7.469
52.092 Tokio
14.276 Tokio
3.021 BCA
01:14.6 Winners Edge
55.387 BCA
58.001 Winners Edge
19.548
6.767
0.011
01:38.2 BCA
34.615 Winners Edge
10.28
36.55 Bicycle Works
06:32.0
07:07.7
Madison Digicel
01:50.6 Winners Edge
0.062 Winners Edge
47.489 Bicycle Works
0.218
4.365 Winners Edge
01:23.5 Madison Digicel
34.391 Bicycle Works
03:48.8 Winners Edge
26.572 Bicycle Works
1.371 MisFits

Bicycle Works

Sponsor/Team



Madison-Digicel Road Race

Race Director: Philip Trussell

Event Date: May 1st, 2016

Chief Referee: April Galda-Joyce
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Women Novice
2 Women Novice
3 Women Novice
4 Women Novice
5 Women Novice
6 Women Novice
7 Women Novice
8 Women Novice
9 Women Novice
10 Women Novice
11 Women Novice
12 Women Novice
13 Women Novice
14 Women Novice
15 Women Novice
16 Women Novice
17 Women Novice
18 Women Novice
19 Women Novice
DNF Women Novice
1 Junior A
2 Junior A
3 Junior A
4 Junior A
5 Junior A
1 Junior B
2 Junior B
3 Junior B
4 Junior B
5 Junior B
6 Junior B
7 Junior B
8 Junior B
9 Junior B
10 Junior B
11 Junior B
12 Junior B
13 Junior B

First Name Last Name
Louise Wells
Sharon Hammond
Marina Oshea
Deanna Didyk
Maria Duffy
Sarah Ruberry
Sharon Craig

Rose Ana Hoey

Kayla Simmons
Mairi Redmond
Deborah Pharoh-Williams
Goretti Clementino
Nancy Stevens
Christina Sutter
Dawn Johnson
Tina Caesar-Robinson
Alex Lymbery
Elizabeth Arnold
Akinyi Apopa
Charmaine  Smith
Caleb Ingham
Blake Oliviera
Liam Flannery
Adrian Mcphee
Enshe-Nico  Davis
Tommy Marshall
Nazarai Fox
Manning Smith
Megan Hands

Zoe Hasselkuss
Amber Smith
Jasmin Hasselkuss
Gordon Smith

Roxy Crockwell?Laurent
Roman Lonfat

Avai Maiato
Charlotte Millington
Marcel Hatherley

Total Time
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Gap Sponsor/Team

0:51:49.530
0:51:57.909
0:52:24.550
0:53:50.547
0:54:38.788
0:55:01.769
0:55:02.429
0:55:05.019
0:55:27.967
0:55:36.204
0:58:48.529
0:58:48.910
1:00:50.280
1:03:19.652
1:06:25.950
1:07:18.533
1:09:44.761
1:10:04.585
1:18:03.375

24:00.876
24:01.061
24:03.865
26:10.161
26:35.137
11:37.748
12:51.540
12:53.230
12:53.506
12:53.544
13:39.380
14:17.503
15:16.995
15:24.349
16:50.446
17:51.689
18:05.280
15:16.981

8.379

35.02
02:01.0
02:49.3
03:12.2
03:12.9
03:15.5
03:38.4
03:46.7
06:59.0
06:59.4
09:00.8
11:30.1
14:36.4
15:29.0
17:55.2
18:15.1
26:13.8
DNF

0.185
2.989
02:09.3
02:34.3

01:13.8
01:15.5
01:15.8
01:15.8
02:01.6
02:39.8
03:39.2
03:46.6
05:12.7
06:13.9
06:27.5
03:39.2

MisFits
8.379 MisFits
26.641 MisFits
01:26.0
48.241 MisFits
22.981 MisFits
0.66 MisFits
2.59 MisFits
22.948
8.237 MisFits
03:12.3
0.381
02:01.4 MisFits
02:29.4
03:06.3
52.583
02:26.2
19.824 Winners Edge
07:58.8

Tokio
0.185 Winners Edge
2.804
02:06.3 Winners Edge
24.976 BCA

01:13.8 BCA
1.69 BCA
0.276 Winners Edge
0.038 Bicycle Works
45.836
38.123 Tokio
0.014 BCA
7.354 BCA
01:26.1 Tokio
01:01.2
13.591 Winners Edge
59.478 Winners Edge



